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Time

8am
-9.30am

9.30am

Festival Agenda | What's on and Where

9.45am

10am

10.15am

10.30am

10.45am

1lam

11.15am

11.30am

11.45am

12pm -
1.30pm

1.45pm

2pm

2.15pm

2.30pm

2.45pm

3pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

3.45pm

4pm

Lanarkshire

COUNCIL

LANARKSHIRE

£~ gateway ELEVATOR

Headline Events Bitesize Sessions . . Ecosystem
o Networking Zone Fireside Chats .
(Auditorium) (conference room) Village

Business Breakfast

8am - 9.30am

How to access affordable TV
Resilient & Nimble: advertising with the STV

Surviving the Cost Crisis growth fund

9.45am - 10.15am 9.45am - 10am

Business Support and Funding
from North Lanarkshire
Council

Speed Networking

10.15am - 10.30am
10am - 1lam
Net Zero - What does it mean

for your Business? Starting your own Business

10.30am - 11am 10.45am - 11am

Skills for Growth &
The Future of your Workforce Apprenticeships

11.15am - 11.45am 11.15am - 11.30am

Business Networking Lunch

12pm - 1.30pm

The Secret Behind Effective Business Support and Funding
Marketing from South Lanarkshire
Council
1.45pm - 2.15pm
Networking: What Chocolate 2pm - 2.15pm
Bar is your Business?

Innovation: Bringing the Best

. 2pm - 3pm
Making the most of Google P P People Tagether

tools with SDI
2.30pm - 2.45pm

Accelerate your Business
Growth

2.30pm - 3pm

3pm - 3.15pm

Opportunities for your
Business on Amazon
Marketplace with SDI

Raising Funding for your
Business

3.15pm - 3.45pm

3.30pm - 3.45pm

Find out more & book here: transformbusinessfestival.com



https://www.elevatoruk.com/
https://www.bgateway.com/local-offices/lanarkshire/local-support
https://www.southlanarkshire.gov.uk/
https://www.northlanarkshire.gov.uk/
https://www.elevatoruk.com/initiatives/transform-business-festival/lanarkshire/tickets/
https://www.elevatoruk.com/initiatives/transform-business-festival/transform-business-festival-aberdeen/
https://www.elevatoruk.com/initiatives/transform-business-festival/lanarkshire/tickets/

