







Festival Agenda | What's on and Where

Time	Headline Events (Auditorium)	Bitesize Sessions (conference room)	Networking Zone	Fireside Chats	Ecosystem Village
8am -9.30am	Business Breakfast 8am - 9.30am				
9.30am 9.45am		Resilient & Nimble: Surviving the Cost Crisis 9.45am - 10.15am		How to access affordable TV advertising with the STV growth fund 9.45am - 10am	
10am		5.15am 15.15am		Business Support and Funding	
10.15am			Speed Networking	from North Lanarkshire Council 10.15am - 10.30am	
10.30am		Net Zero - What does it mean for your Business?	10am - 11am	Starting your own Business	
10.45am 11am		10.30am - 11am		10.45am - 11am	
11.15am		The Future of your Workforce		Skills for Growth & Apprenticeships	
11.30am 11.45am		11.15am - 11.45am		11.15am - 11.30am	Open
12pm - 1.30pm	Business Networking Lunch 12pm - 1.30pm				9.30am - 4pm
1.45pm 2pm		The Secret Behind Effective Marketing 1.45pm - 2.15pm	Networking: What Chocolate	Business Support and Funding from South Lanarkshire Council 2pm - 2.15pm	
2.15pm			Bar is your Business?	_p:_sp	
2.30pm		Making the most of Google tools with SDI	2pm - 3pm	Innovation: Bringing the Best People Together 2.30pm - 2.45pm	
2.45pm		2.30pm - 3pm			
3pm				Accelerate your Business Growth	
3.15pm		Omnorturalting for your	I	3pm - 3.15pm	
3.30pm		Opportunities for your Business on Amazon Marketplace with SDI		Raising Funding for your Business	
3.45pm 4pm		3.15pm - 3.45pm		3.30pm - 3.45pm	